
 VERENIGINGSUITSLAG NR.1101-E23-             BETREFT : DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

 DATUM : 09/06/18 OM 10.30 UUR VANAF Gien.               WIND : N       81 DUIVEN      8 DEELNEMERS

  SAM  VPL  NAAM                 AFSTAND AD GT  RINGNR  Z-TIJD MET/MIN  SAMPNT VERPNT  SAMBED  VERBED

         1 Peter Ham             535.713 08 01 51527170 184014 1092.770         100.0

    9    2 Comb van Huisstede    535.167 06 01 41737914 185008 1070.048  959.6   95.2

         3 Peter Ham               02    08 06 31046329 185048 1069.713          90.5

   12    4 Jan Reichholdt        534.906 29 25 71104346 185117 1067.074  944.4   85.7

         5 Peter Ham               03    08 03 61362743 190005 1050.245          81.0

         6 Peter Ham               04    08 02 31046364 190458 1040.286          76.2

   44    7 Rob van den Hoek      534.100 17 05 71104543 190846 1029.526  782.8   71.4

   56    8 Comb van Huisstede      02    06 03 51734277 191346 1021.766  722.2   66.7

         9 Peter Ham               05    08 05 41776115 191527 1019.531          61.9

   72   10 Enrico Koene          538.921 11 01 71132803 192243 1011.647  641.4   57.1

  102   11 Jan Reichholdt          02    29 29 41775550 193020  989.956  489.9   52.4

  108   12 Hans Nielen           530.375 03 02 61361792 192715  987.204  459.6   47.6

  131   13 Enrico Koene            02    11 04 71103912 194207  976.100  343.4   42.9

  141   14 Comb van Huisstede      03    06 02 71105248 194134  970.267  292.9   38.1

        15 Peter Ham               06    08 04 61362741 194958  956.687          33.3

  176   16 Jan Reichholdt          03    29 06 41722840 195430  947.575  116.2   28.6

  181   17 Comb van Huisstede      04    06 04 61328164 195635  944.551   90.9   23.8

  187   18 Jan Reichholdt          04    29 18 71104320 195806  941.571   60.6   19.0

        19 Peter Ham               07    08 07 61362759 200116  937.763          14.3

        20 Enrico Koene            03    11 03 71132840 201455  921.364           9.5

        21 Enrico Koene            04    11 08 71103914 202244  909.214           4.8

 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:090618    BESTEMMING:Gien.                BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND DAGFOND REGIO

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             1-   200.0       -              -             2-   154.2

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             2-   191.0       -              -             1-   191.0

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             3-   173.2       -              -             6-    75.0

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             4-   163.1       -              -              -

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             5-   118.4       -              -             3-   110.1

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             6-    79.2       -              -             4-    79.2

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -             7-    77.9       -              -             5-    77.9

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             8-    29.2       -              -              -

 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:090618    BESTEMMING:Gien.                BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND GENERAAL REGIO

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             1-  1045.9       -              -             3-   688.7

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             2-   930.7       -              -             2-   716.0

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             3-   911.1       -              -             1-   802.2

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             4-   904.7       -              -             4-   640.2

 1  11019081  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos     -              -             5-   781.4       -              -             6-   424.7

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             6-   767.5       -              -             5-   454.5

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             7-   757.1       -              -             9-   186.2

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             8-   557.7       -              -            13-    62.2

 1  11019090  D.Heiwegen & Dochter     -              -             9-   514.2       -              -             7-   328.7

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -            10-   495.8       -              -             8-   196.5

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -            11-   372.4       -              -            11-    88.4

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -            12-   306.6       -              -            10-   166.3

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -            13-   249.7       -              -            15-    29.9

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -            14-   218.7       -              -            14-    40.2

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -            15-   143.0       -              -            12-    80.0

 



 PUNTENOVERZICHT DD:090618    BESTEMMING:Gien.                BETREFT:1101 DE PLASSENJAGERS          KORTENHOEF

     STAND GENERAAL REGIO (-ZO)

                                   ---------------ONAANGEWEZEN----------------    -------------AANGEWEZEN-------------------

 SAM  LIDNR.   NAAM                                 SAMENSPEL       VERENIGING                   SAMENSPEL        VERENIGING

 1  11010929  Peter Ham                -              -             1-   761.2       -              -             3-   455.1

 1  11019001  Comb van Huisstede       -              -             2-   733.2       -              -             1-   642.4

 1  11010759  Raymond Moleveld         -              -             3-   665.1       -              -             2-   527.4

 1  11010597  Hans Nielen              -              -             4-   652.1       -              -             4-   415.6

 1  11010422  Jan Reichholdt           -              -             5-   606.3       -              -             5-   293.3

 1  11011088  Rob van den Hoek         -              -             6-   492.4       -              -            12-    62.2

 1  11019081  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos     -              -             7-   492.0       -              -             6-   292.7

 1  11010005  Marcel Theebe            -              -             8-   477.3       -              -            10-    73.7

 1  11019090  D.Heiwegen & Dochter     -              -             9-   391.2       -              -             7-   234.1

 1  11010848  Enrico Koene             -              -            10-   330.0       -              -             8-   107.5

 1  11010384  Adriaan de Bruin         -              -            11-   255.5       -              -             9-    88.4

 1  11010465  A. Brandsen              -              -            12-   218.7       -              -            13-    40.2

 1  11010775  Jan Hoogstraten          -              -            13-   149.7       -              -            14-    29.9

 1  11010261  Peter Bleesing           -              -            14-    83.4       -              -            11-    65.0

 1  11010252  Willem van Rijn          -              -            15-    63.0       -              -              -

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND DAGFOND

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Peter Ham               Hilversum         51527170   2     200.0

    2  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  41737914   2     191.0

    3  Peter Ham               Hilversum         61362743   2     147.7

    4  Peter Ham               Hilversum         31046329   2     144.7

    5  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  71105248   2     121.4

    6  Peter Ham               Hilversum         31046364   2     113.7

    7  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  51734277   2     112.5

    8  Rob van den Hoek        Kortenhoef        71299991   1      91.7

    9  Jan Reichholdt          Kortenhoef        61376600   1      87.5

   10  Jan Reichholdt          Kortenhoef        71104346   1      85.7

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND GENERAAL TOTAAL

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430047   8     629.9

    2  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         54420006   9     598.1

    3  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  51526304   8     580.2

    4  Peter Ham               Hilversum         41776120   8     576.5

    5  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430010   7     576.1

    6  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430031   7     563.5

    7  Jan Reichholdt          Kortenhoef        41775539   7     553.8

    8  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos    Hilversum         41775851   7     533.1

    9  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430012   7     521.0

   10  Peter Ham               Hilversum         31046368   7     516.0

 DUIFKAMPIOENEN 1101  STAND GENERAAL TOTAAL (-ZO)

   NR  NAAM                    PLAATS            RINGNR  PRYZEN  PUNTEN

    1  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430047   6     504.3

    2  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430010   6     476.1

    3  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         54420006   6     465.8

    4  Peter Ham               Hilversum         61362743   6     463.4

    5  Raymond Moleveld        Hilversum         64430012   5     440.3

    6  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  41737914   5     438.4

    7  Comb van Huisstede      Nederhorst Den B  64059938   5     396.5

    8  Jan Reichholdt          Kortenhoef        41775539   5     392.6

    9  St.v.Breemen-v.d.Bos    Hilversum         41775851   5     379.0

   10  Hans Nielen             Loenen A/D Vecht  51526304   5     378.4

 




